TAKE IN DISMISSAL
scHooL|Sixth Ward Middle
BUS# |41
DRIVER:|Julie Guidry
7:15AM 2:15PM
T)\Nn'nE House Street Address TIME
Number PM
6:20 Bill Taylor Boat Launch Rd 2:30
6:20] 366 |Choctaw Rd 2:29
6:21| 406 |Choctaw Rd 2:29
6:21| 498 |Choctaw Rd 2:28
6:22 745 |Choctaw Rd 2:27
6:24| 1052 |Choctaw Rd 2:25
6:25| 1088 |Choctaw Rd 2:24
6:26| 1126 |Choctaw Rd 2:24
6:27| 1322 |Choctaw Rd 2:23
6:28| 1513 |Choctaw Rd 2:22
6:29| 1603 |Choctaw Rd 2:21
6:31| 2331 |Choctaw Rd
6:31] 2351 |Choctaw Rd
6:33] 2451 |Choctaw Rd
6:34| 2645 |Choctaw Rd
6:35| 2676 |Choctaw Rd
6:35| 2958 |Choctaw Rd
6:36| 2999 |Choctaw Rd
6:37| 3272 |Choctaw Rd
6:37| 3288 |Choctaw Rd
6:38] 3191 |Choctaw Rd
946 |Hwy 20 2:32
964 |Hwy 20 2:33
968 |Hwy 20 2:33
972 |Hwy 20 2:34
1024 |[Hwy 20 2:35
Legendre Dr./ Hwy 20 2:36
Justine Lane / Hwy 20 2:37
Rue Grand Pere/ Hwy 20 2:38
Raoul Lane/ Hwy 20 2:39
Dennis Lane/ Hwy 20 2:40
6:45 Sixth Ward Middle




TAKE IN DISMISSAL

scHooL |Sixth Ward

BUS # 105

DRIVER: [Dawn Cone

7:15 AM 2:15PM
TL“:’IE NHUO;;; Street Address T:,Tf
6:10 138 Hwy 307 2:31
6:11 Mars & Rodrigue / Hwy 307 2:32
6:13 289 Hwy 307 2:34
6:13 380 Hwy 307 2:34
6:14 454 Hwy 307 239
6:15 527 Hwy 307 2:36
583 Hwy 307 237

6:16 Green Acres / Hwy 307 2:37
6:17 757 Hwy 307 2:38
6:18 925 Hwy 307 2:39
6:19 985 Hwy 307 2:40
6:20 1030 Hwy 307 2:41
6:20 1058 Hwy 307 2:41
6:21 1189 Hwy 307 2:42
6:22 1258 Hwy 307 2:43
6:23 1326 Hwy 307 2:44
6:24 Martinez Lane / Hwy 307 2:45
6:24 1522 Hwy 307 2:45
6:25 Cedar Row / Hwy 307 2:46
6:26 1680 Hwy 307 2:48
6:26 1710 Hwy 307 2:48
6:27 1750 Hwy 307 2:49
6:27 1778 Hwy 307 2:49
6:28 1831 Hwy 307 2:50
6:29 1971 Hwy 307 2:51
6:30 2017 Hwy 307 2:51




TAKE IN

DISMISSAL

scHoolL|Sixth Ward Middle
BUS# (107
DRIVER:| Tammy Waguespack
7:15AM 2:15AM
TLMME House Street Address TIME
Number PM
6:17( 3658 Hwy 307 2:46
6:17| 4003 Hwy 307 2:45
6:18[ 3991 Hwy 307 2:45
6:19] 3896 |Hwy 307 2:44
6:20 Torres Lane 243
6:21| 3787 |Hwy 307 2:42
6:22 Gator Tails 2:41
6:22 3519 |Hwy 307 2:40
6:23| 3422 |Hwy 307 2:38
6:23 Eric Lane 2:37
6:24| 3414 |Hwy 307 2:35
6:25] 3326 |Hwy 307 2:34
6:26| 3192 |Hwy 307 2:34
6:28| 2587 |Hwy 307 2:33
6:29| 2557 |Hwy 307 2:32
6:30] 2450 |Hwy 307 2:31
6:32| 2438 |Hwy 307 2:30
6:34| 2399 [Hwy 307 2:29
6:36| 2361 |Hwy 307 2:29
6:37] 2117 |Hwy 307 2:28
2331 |[Choctaw Rd 2:27
2451 |[Choctaw Rd 2:26
2645 |[Choctaw Rd 2:25
2676 |Choctaw Rd 2:24
2958 |[Choctaw Rd 2:23
2999 |[Choctaw Rd 2:22
3272 |Choctaw Rd 2:22
3191 |Choctaw Rd 2:21]|.




TAKE IN DISMISSAL

scHooL |Sixth Ward Middle

BUS # 158

DRIVER: |Michelle Duet

7:15 AV 2:15 PM

TLI\:AE NHuor: ::r Street Address T'!,“:AE
6:03 644 Hwy 20 2:27
6:04 Bayou Onion/Hwy 20 2:28
6:05 946 Hwy 20 N/A
6:06 964 Hwy 20 N/A
6:07 968 Hwy 20 N/A
6:08 1008 Hwy 20 N/A
6:09 1024 Hwy 20 N/A
6:10 1120 Hwy 20 N/A
6:11 Legendre Dr/Hwy 20 N/A
6:12 Justine Ln/Hwy 20 N/A
6:13 Twilla Beauty Shop/Hwy 20 N/A
6:14 Raoul Ln/Hwy 20 N/A
6:15 Angelle Ln/Hwy 20 N/A
6:16 1314A Hwy 20 N/A
6:17 1344 Hwy 20 N/A
6:18 1387 Hwy 20 2:36
6:19 1343 Hwy 20 2:37
6:21 Live Oak Dr/Samantha Dr 2:39
6:24 Farmer Ln/Hwy 20 241
6:25 Mahler Ln/Hwy 20 2:42
6:26 Elmo Ln/Hwy 20 2:43
6:27 1031 Hwy 20 2:44
6:28 Grand Bayou TP 2:45
6:29 1017 Hwy 20 2:46
6:30 743 Hwy 20 2:24
6:31 729 Hwy 20 2:25
6:32 715 Hwy 20 2:26
6:32 625 Hwy 20 N/A
6:33 615 Hwy 20 N/A
6:45 Sixth Ward Middle 2:15




TAKE IN DISMISSAL

scHooL [SWMS

BUS # 175

DRIVER: [Foye Lirette

7:15 AM 2:15 PM
TL“:IWE NHUC::;; Street Address T'L“:AE
6:12 144 HWY 304 2:27
6:13 SCHOOL LANE/HWY 304 2:28
6:14 256 HWY 304 2:28
6:15 PELTIER RD/HWY 304 2:29
6:16 435 HWY 304 2:30
6:16 PHIL LANE/HWY 304 2:31
6:17 MARC LANE/HWY 304 2:32
6:18 HATCHETT LANE/HWY 304 2:32
6:19 729 HWY 304 (AM ONLY)
6:19 742 HWY 304 (AM ONLY)
6:20 847 HWY 304 208
6:22 LANDRY LANE/HWY 304 2:34
6:22 1058 HWY 304 2:35
6:24 1243 HWY 304 2:36
6:25 KRAEMER LANE/HWY 304 2:37
1454 HWY 304 (PM ONLY) 2:38

6:26 1495 HWY 304 2:38
6:27 1543 HWY 304 2:39
6:28 1575 HWY 304 2:39




TAKE IN

7:15 AM

DISMISSAL

SCHOOL

SWMS

BUS #

192

DRIVER:

Jennifer Morvant

2:15 PM

TIME
AM

House
Number

Street Address

PM

Woodland Heights

Orange Grove Apts.

304

Hwy 20

Peachtree/Cascade

Cascade

Appletree

Orchard

Primrose

Jasmine/Primrose

Westside/Sugarfield

Blackberry/Westsdie

Westside/Persimmon

Persimmon

Sugarfield Dr.

Meadowview Ct.

Autumn Ridge/Meadowview Dr.




